Professional Rental Operator
60 – 500 kVA PRO Range
With over 50 years in the Power Generation business, FG Wilson has been a major
global player providing power throughout the world.
FG Wilson has a flexible solution for every application through our dedicated
Professional Rental Operator (PRO) range.  The PRO range offers rental fleet
owners product to meet a wide variety of applications.

sharing
•	 Fully compatible with AGC3
•	 Synchronisation of up to 56 breakers
•	 Multi-master power management
•	 Load-dependent start and stop
•	 Load management
•	 Emulation for Fast Training & I/O test
•	 Hot Standby – Change to backup generator set
controller on the fly
Deif AGC4 / ComAp InteliGenNT
To complement the PowerWizard control panel offering we also have the Deif AGC4 and ComAp Inteligen
control panels
Generator Technical Data
50 Hz 60 Hz
Model Engine Alternator kVA kW kVA kW
PRO60-2 1104D-44TG2 LL1514P 60 48 68 54
PRO100-1 1104A-44TAG2 LL3114F 100 80 117 94
PRO100-2 1104D-E44TAG2 LL3114F 100 80 100 80
PRO150-1 1106A-70TAG2 LL3114J 150 120 173 172
PRO150-2 1106D-E70TAG3 LL3114J 150 120 185 148
PRO275-2 1506D-E88TAG4 LL5114J 275 220 344 275
PRO300-1 1506A-E88TAG4 LL5114N 300 240 344 275
PRO500-1 2506A-E15TAG2 LL6114F 500 400 525 420
PRO500-2 2506D-E15TAG2 LL6114F 500 400 525 420
Ratings are based on maximum generator set output – this may vary depending on voltage code selected.
Technical Data
Generator Dimensions
Model Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight (kg)